ProSite LED Floodlight
Technical Specification Sheet - CE / RCM / ATEX / IECEx
MARCH 2022
ProSite LED Floodlight - CE / RCM /ATEX / IECEx
F1 Models
High Bay | Corded ModelFloodlight | F1 Models
2 www.dialight.com
Mechanical Information:

Patent Pending
www.dialight.com 3
Floodlight | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Floodlight - CE / RCM
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause
severe injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility
of the contractor, installer and/or end-user to: (a) determine the suitability of the product for its intended application; and, (b) ensure that the product is safely installed (with secondary retention /
netting where appropriate) and in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. To the extent permissible under applicable laws, Dialight disclaims all liability for personal injury and/or other
damage resulting from any dislodgment or other dislocation of its products.
Industrial - CE / RCM
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
12,000lm Models
F1E-N7B2-BDEN-VGN 13,200 81 163 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1E-N6B2-BDEN-VGN 13,200 81 163 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4B2-BDEN-VGN 13,200 81 163 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FB2-BDEN-VGN 12,200 81 151 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1E-N7L2-BDEN-VGN 13,200 81 163 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1E-N6L2-BDEN-VGN 13,200 81 163 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4L2-BDEN-VGN 13,200 81 163 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FL2-BDEN-VGN 12,200 81 151 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
18,000lm Models
F1E-N7B2-CDEN-VGN 19,100 124 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1E-N6B2-CDEN-VGN 19,100 124 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4B2-CDEN-VGN 19,100 124 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FB2-CDEN-VGN 17,700 124 143 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1E-N7L2-CDEN-VGN 19,100 124 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1E-N6L2-CDEN-VGN 19,100 124 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4L2-CDEN-VGN 19,100 124 154 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FL2-CDEN-VGN 17,700 124 143 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
30,000lm Models
F1E-N7B2-FDEN-VGN 31,600 234 135 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1E-N6B2-FDEN-VGN 31,600 234 135 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)

PE Cell - For NEMA PE Cell Receptacle with shorting cap change 9th character to ‘S’.
Mounting Bracket - Angled Bracket supplied as standard - for straight bracket change 10th character to ‘F’.
High Bay | Corded ModelFloodlight | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Floodlight - CE / RCM / ATEX / IECEx
Hazardous - ATEX/IECEx Zone 2, 21, 22
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
12,000lm Models
F1B-77B2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1B-76B2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1B-74B2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1B-7FB2-BDEN-VGN 12,200 81 151 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1B-77L2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1B-76L2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1B-74L2-BDEN-VGN 12,500 81 154 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1B-7FL2-BDEN-VGN 12,200 81 151 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
18,000lm Models
F1B-77B2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1B-76B2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1B-74B2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1B-7FB2-CDEN-VGN 17,700 124 143 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1B-77L2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1B-76L2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1B-74L2-CDEN-VGN 18,000 124 145 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1B-7FL2-CDEN-VGN 17,700 124 143 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
30,000lm Models
F1B-77B2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1B-76B2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1B-74B2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1B-7FB2-FDEN-VGN 29,200 234 125 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F1B-77L2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F1B-76L2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Wide (125°)
F1B-74L2-FDEN-VGN 29,900 234 128 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Medium (56°)
F1B-7FL2-FDEN-VGN 29,200 234 125 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
Amber Models
F1B-7FA2-BDEN-VGN 11,700 226 52 120-277VAC / 130 - 250VDC Amber Glass Asymmetric
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
CCT - For 2700k change 6th character to ‘W’.
Mounting Bracket - Angled Bracket supplied as standard - for straight bracket change 10th character to ‘F’.

Floodlight | F2 Models
www.dialight.com 5
Floodlight | Ordering Information
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause
severe injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility
of the contractor, installer and/or end-user to: (a) determine the suitability of the product for its intended application; and, (b) ensure that the product is safely installed (with secondary retention /
netting where appropriate) and in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. To the extent permissible under applicable laws, Dialight disclaims all liability for personal injury and/or other
damage resulting from any dislodgment or other dislocation of its products.
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Floodlight - CE / RCM
Industrial - CE / RCM
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
60,000lm Models - 10kV Surge Protection
F2E-N7B8-NDEN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F2E-N6B8-NDEN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F2E-N4B8-NDEN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F2E-7FB8-NDEN-VGN 60,100 484 124 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F2E-N7L8-NDEN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F2E-N6L8-NDEN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F2E-N4L8-NDEN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F2E-7FL8-NDEN-VGN 60,100 484 124 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
Amber Models
F2E-7FA2-EDEN-VGN 23,800 461 52 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC Amber Glass Asymmetric
60,000lm Models - 415 VAC 10kV Surge Protection
F2E-N7B9-NDEN-VGN 65,000 499 130 347-415VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F2E-N6B9-NDEN-VGN 65,000 499 130 347-415VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F2E-N4B9-NDEN-VGN 65,000 499 130 347-415VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F2E-7FB9-NDEN-VGN 60,100 499 120 347-415VAC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F2E-N7L9-NDEN-VGN 65,000 499 130 347-415VAC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Very Wide (131° x 108°)
F2E-N6L9-NDEN-VGN 65,000 499 130 347-415VAC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F2E-N4L9-NDEN-VGN 65,000 499 130 347-415VAC 4000k (neutral white) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F2E-7FL9-NDEN-VGN 60,100 499 120 347-415VAC 4000k (neutral white) Glass Asymmetric
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
CCT - For 2700k change 6th character to ‘W’.
Lens - For glass lens cover change 4th character to a ‘7’, For PC lens cover change 4th character to a ‘4’.